WIESBADEN IRONMAN 70.3

10th August 2014

lan Burrows
Jonny Fitton
Adrain Williamson
Ben Starbuck
Frans Frison

Flavia Lujan

Colin Mclean
John Shelton-Smith
Michael Fishwick
Jonathan Hydon
Phil Hall

Sarah Clark

Sarah langford

SWIM
1900M

00:33:15
00:34:14
00:31:47
00:34:14
00:38:32
00:35:48
00:32:56
00:44:31
00:44:43
00:49:43
00:43:56
00:32:07
00:45:06

BIKE
56 MILES 13.2 MILES

03:16:47
03:09:49
03:24:17
03:25:09
03:25:36
03:45:00
03:32:32
03:27:15
03:38:17
03:53:23
03:47:07
03:49:29
04:26:42

RUN

01:47:16
02:01:45
01:55:28
01:56:49
02:16:00
02:02:12
02:19:00
02:16:36
02:16:09
02:00:09
02:24:12
02:34:58
02:28:30

TOTAL

05:44:20
05:53:11
05:59:26
06:06:38
06:32:08
06:33:13
06:34:46
06:34:46
06:48:10
06:52:35
07:04:58
07:05:29
07:49:49



