WIESBADEN IRONMAN 70.3	SWIM	BIKE	RUN	TOTAL
10th August 2014	1900M	56 MILES	<b>13.2 MILES</b>	
lan Burrows	00:33:15	03:16:47	01:47:16	05:44:20
Jonny Fitton	00:34:14	03:09:49	02:01:45	05:53:11
Adrain Williamson	00:31:47	03:24:17	01:55:28	05:59:26
Ben Starbuck	00:34:14	03:25:09	01:56:49	06:06:38
Frans Frison	00:38:32	03:25:36	02:16:00	06:32:08
Flavia Lujan	00:35:48	03:45:00	02:02:12	06:33:13
Colin Mclean	00:32:56	03:32:32	02:19:00	06:34:46
John Shelton-Smith	00:44:31	03:27:15	02:16:36	06:34:46
Michael Fishwick	00:44:43	03:38:17	02:16:09	06:48:10
Jonathan Hydon	00:49:43	03:53:23	02:00:09	06:52:35
Phil Hall	00:43:56	03:47:07	02:24:12	07:04:58
Sarah Clark	00:32:07	03:49:29	02:34:58	07:05:29
Sarah langford	00:45:06	04:26:42	02:28:30	07:49:49